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8GB KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz DDR4 ECC UDIMM

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

KSM26ES8/8HD

KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz
KSM32ED8/16HD

KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz
KSM26ED8/16HD

KINGSTON SRV 3200MHZ
KTD-PE432D8/16G

KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz
KSM32ED8/32HC

KINGSTON SRV 3200MHz
KTD-PE432/32G

KINGSTON SRV 2666MHz
KTD-PE426/32G

KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz
KTD-PE548D8-32G

DDR4

DDR4

DDR4

DDR4

DDR4

DDR4

DDR5

ECC

ECC

ECC

ECC

ECC

ECC

ECC

UDIMM

UDIMM

RDIMM

UDIMM

RDIMM

RDIMM

RDIMM

LENOVO 4XG7A84166 THINKSYSTEM SR650 V3

KINGSTON KTD-PE426D8/16G SRV 16GB 2666MHz

INTEL XEON

DDR4 ECC

DELL A-WSA-8GB-UD3200 8GB 3200MHz UDIMM

DELL AA799064 16GB 2RX8 DDR4 RDIMM

2933/3200MHZ

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Lenovo

Kingston

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

38,50 USD

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

73,70 USD

130,90
usb

132,00
usb

134,20
usb

192,50
usb

1.974,50
usb

75,90 USD

97,90 USD

185,90
usb



HPE P00924-B21 32GB 2Rx4 DDR4-2933 SMART Hpe 0 192,50
/ MEMORYKIT USD

DELL 16GB PC4 2666Mhz 2RX8 RDIMM A9781928 Dell 0 214,50

USD

HPE P43328-B21 32GB 2Rx8 PC5-4800B-R Smart Hpe 0 217,80

Kit / 611 USD

KINGSTON KTD-PE432/64G 64GB DDR4 ECC 3200MHZ  Kingston O 231,00

USD

HPE P40498-B21 960GB SATA RI SFF BC MV SSD Hpe 0 247,50

= / 611 usp
64GB KINGSTON SRV 4800MHz DDR5 ECC RDIMM Kingston @ 341,00

LR KTD-PE548D4-64G USD
DELL RD3200DR-32GB-NPOS 32GB 3200MHz DDR4 Dell 0 357,50

RDIMM USD

HPE P00930-B21 64GB RDIMM DDR4 2933MHz 2Rx4  Hpe 0 405,90

« PC4Y-R usD

DELL AA799087 32GB 2RX4 DDR4 RDIMM Dell 0 434,50
2933/3200MHZ usD
DELL A9781929-32GB RDIMM 2666 DDR4 PC4 2RX4 Dell 0 445,50

RAM usD

HPE P18426-B21 1.92TB SATA RI SFF SC MV SSD Hpe 0 456,50

usD

HPE P23549-B21 DL380 GEN10@ INTEL SILVER Hpe ) 724,90

OJ 4210R KIT usD



